
 

 

                              NTPC-SAIL POWER COMPANY (PVT.) LIMITED            

 

      (A JOINT VENTURE OF NTPC & SAIL) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 

 

 

                                 CORRIGENDUM-I                 Date 28.03.2017 

NIT.NO.NSPCL/ROURKELA/16-17/08    

Sl.N

o 

Tender  No 

Works  

Description  of 

Tender 

Dt of 

existing 

closing  

of sale 

of 

tender   

Dt of closing 

of sale of 

tender 

extended to  

Dt of existing 

last date   of 

query 

  

Dt of last 

date of 

query 

extended 

to . 

Dt of 

existing 

opening of 

Technical  

bid  

Date of 

opening 

of 

Technical 

bid 

extended 

to . 

01 
1608034/ RFX No 

2800001311 

Overhauling of GT, 

ST & UAT at 

NSPCL Rourkela 

27.03.17 15.04.17 03.04.17 20.04.2017 11.04.2017 25.04.17 

02
1607145/RFX No 

2800001313 

Deployment of 

Back Hoe 

Excavator 

27.03.17 15.04.17 03.04.17 20.04.2017 11.04.2017 25.04.17 

 

All other terms and condition of above tender will remain same as per original NIT. 

                      

 


